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B ‘ Metropolitan Policy Program
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RANK METROPOLITAN AREA

1 Calgary

2 Toronto

3 Edmonton

4 Montréal

5 St Johns

6 Saint John

7 Vancouver

8 Québec

9 Kitchener-Cambridge-Waterloo
10 Halifax

RANK METROPOLITAN AREA

1 Mexico City

2 Monterrey

3 Guadalajara

4 Reynosa-Rio Bravo
5 Judrez

6 Puebla-Tlaxcala

7 Tijuana

8 Toluca

9 Tehuantepec

10 Veracruz

M

GLOBAL CITIES INITIATIVE

A Joint Project of Brookings and JPMorgan Chase

$604
$282
$216
$203
$143
$132
$74
$43
$38
$36

$375
§212
$104
N
$59
$59
$49
$41
$41
$38

TOTAL BILATERAL TRADE ($ MIL)
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B TOTAL IMPORTS
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TOTAL BILATERAL TRADE ($ MIL)

[ TOTAL EXPORTS
| TOTAL IMPORTS
| TOTAL TRADE

B toraL exporTs
B TOTAL IMPORTS
] ToTAL TRADE

B tora exporTs
B T0TAL IMPORTS
] ToTAL TRADE

B toraL exporTs
B 1oTAL IMPORTS
] ToTAL TRADE

[ TotAL ExPoRTS
[ TOTAL IMPORTS
] TOTAL TRADE

S411
S2213
$2690

$252
$133
$384

S8l
$83
$165

$58
$101
$160

$40
$51
$90

$798
$1305
$2103

S218
$33
$31

NE]
$179
$192

$54
NIE]
Sir2

$26
$103
$129

Enerii Products

Chemicals and Plastics

Machinery and Tools
Motor Vehicles and Parts

Agricultural Products

Enerii Products

Chemicals and Plastics

Electronics

Machinery and Tools

Motor Vehicles and Parts

* Brookings analysis of Economic Development Research Group data.
* Advanced industry trade includes the following commodity groups: aircraft and parts, electronics,
machinery, motor vehicles and parts, pharmaceuticals, and precision instruments.

* Ranks are for the 100 largest metro areas by population.
* Total imports plus total exports may not equal total trade due to rounding.




